Facility:

Date of Confirmation:
Date of Revision:
Submitted:

Dockage fee:

Vessel

American Harmony
American Harmony
America

America

American Harmony
American Harmony
American Harmony
American Harmony
America

America

Queen of the Mississippi
America

Queen of the Mississippi
America

Michael Dunn

Lacrosse, Wi
Riverside Park Levee
May 31, 2019
Length Arrival
325’ Tuesday, August 18, 2020
325’ Saturday, August 22, 2020
300° Monday, August 24, 2020
300" Friday, August 28, 2020
325 Wednesday, September 2, 2020
325’ Saturday, September 5, 2020
325' Wednesday, September 16, 2020
325 Saturday, September 19, 2020
300" Friday, September 25, 2020
300" Monday, September 28, 2020
250' Thursday, October 8, 2020
300 Friday, October 9, 2020
250 Sunday, October 11, 2020
300° Monday, October 12, 2020

Issued by
American Cruise Lines

American Cruise Lines, INC

2020 Dock Confirmation Form

Contact:
tel:
email:

24 Hour Contact Number:

Arrival Time
1:30 PM
7:30 AM
1:30 PM
7:30 AM
10:00 AM
7:30 AM
10:00 AM
7:30 AM
10-:00 AM
7:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

Jay Odegaard, Director
608-789-7593

od rdi@cityoflacrosse.or

Departure

Wednesday, August 19, 2020
Saturday, August 22, 2020
Tuesday, August 25, 2020
Friday, August 28, 2020
Wednesday, September 2, 2020
Saturday, September 5, 2020
Wednesday, September 16, 2020
Saturday, September 19, 2020
Friday, September 25, 2020
Monday, September 28, 2020
Thursday, October 8, 2020
Friday, October 9, 2020
Sunday, October 11, 2020
Monday, October 12, 2020

The above dates and times confirm American

Trash procedure:

Water:

Motes:

Cruise Lines port visits
for the 2020 seasons.

5.31.19

12:00 PM =
5:30 PM

12-:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
500 PM ==
530 PM =
6:00 PM am
6:00 PM =
530PM =
5:30 PM
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EXHIBIT A

DOCKING SCHEDULE — LA CROSSE, WISCONSIN

La CROSSE. WI
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R Quaen Steem boar Lo July 2020
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print-a-calendar.com
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DowrtcecaBoen Shecdoo - September 2020
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